Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • P 908.806-9400 • F 908.806.9490 • www.altechcorp.com10
40.0 mm (1.57 in.)
73 mm (2.87 in.)
146 mm (5.75 in.)
16.5 mm (0.65 in.)
12
0.
0

                                    - Multi conductor, SJOOW
• Temperature Range: -20°C up to +80°C (-4°F up to +176°F)
Ordering Information
Catalog No.                             Circuit Electrical               Guard              Cable Length             Screw           Quick       Protection
                                              Function Rating                 Color                     (Size)                 Terminal       Connect         Level
PCFS-3M (No Cable)
51.001B                                          SPDT-SB         10A(1/2HP)/125V AC            None                 None (Terminals)                   X                                            IP 20
51.002B                                          SPDT-SB         10A(1/2HP)/125V AC            None                 None (Terminals)                                           X                   IP 20
PCFS-3MU (with guard)
51.051R                                         SPDT-SB         10A(1/2HP)/125V AC             Red                   None (Terminals)                   X                                            IP 20
51.052R                                         SPDT-SB         10A(1/2HP)/125V AC             Red                   None (Terminals)                                           X                   IP 20
51.051OR                                       SPDT-SB         10A(1/2HP)/125V AC          Orange                None (Terminals)                   X                                            IP 20
51.052OR                                       SPDT-SB         10A(1/2HP)/125V AC          Orange                None (Terminals)                                           X                   IP 20
PCFS-3M with cable (3 Conductor)
51.012B                                             1n.o.             10A(1/2HP)/125V AC            None                 2m/6.6ft (18AWG)                   X                                            IP 20
51.013B                                             1n.o.             10A(1/2HP)/125V AC            None                 2m/6.6ft (18AWG)                                           X                   IP 20
51.015B                                             1n.o.             10A(1/2HP)/125V AC            None                5m/16.4ft (18AWG)                 X                                            IP 20
51.016B                                             1n.o.             10A(1/2HP)/125V AC            None                5m/16.4ft (18AWG)                                         X                   IP 20
PCFS-3MU (with guard)
51.062R                                             1n.o.             10A(1/2HP)/125V AC             Red                  2m/6.6ft (18AWG)                   X                                            IP 20
51.063R                                             1n.o.             10A(1/2HP)/125V AC             Red                  2m/6.6ft (18AWG)                                           X                   IP 20